G STEL- STEENBRUGGE Ett el gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

304752-75
217380-03
138206- 78
260677- 38
303342-23
194911- 38
309459- 29
260677- 38
205991- 60
311173-94
262200- 09
260677- 38
147737-06
308142-70
262200- 09
306844- 33
308142-70
171079- 68
145794- 03
260040- 80
194911- 38
103339- 34
179542- 92
308142-70
171079- 68
171079- 68
261689- 80
160316- 72
262200- 09
310013-01
147737- 06
130791- 35
166784-41
160612- 77
171079- 68
139614- 31
303342-23
309358- 25
138206- 78
135667-61
304669- 89
261689- 80
205991- 60
154453- 29
104133-52
310003- 88
139614- 31
305291- 32
310819- 31
309459- 29
145794- 03
304752-75
109205- 80
194911- 38
145794- 03
260255- 04
138206- 78
303342-23
260921- 88
171079- 68
303930- 29
154453- 29
169447- 85
129820- 34
306422-96
308142-70
171079- 68
309459- 29
171239- 34
311173-94
186761- 36
171079- 68
303930- 29

VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
LANNOO- BALLEGEER
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
STAELENS PATRI CK
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
STAELENS PATRI CK
MAENHOUT J OHNNY

HOK SCHEPENS

DEPESTEL G NO
STAELENS PATRI CK

PARI DAEN FRANK

HOK DECOSTER

DEPESTEL G NO

POPPE FRANK

HOK DECOSTER

LEFEVRE MAURI CE

MAES EDDY

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
VANHEE- DECOSTER
COWMET & THOVAS

HOK DECOSTER

LEFEVRE MAURI CE
LEFEVRE MAURI CE

VAN PAMVEL G & J
JACOBS WALTER
DEPESTEL G NO
VANDAELE JOHN

PARI DAEN FRANK

DE PROL NCEL
VANDECASTEELE MARC
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
LEFEVRE MAURI CE
BLOMVE PHI LI P
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
GCETHALS THOVAS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
DE LOOR GUNTER

VAN PAMEL G & J
MAENHOUT JOHNNY
STAELENS MARNI X.
VERDUYN A.

VANEENCO BART

BLOMME PHI LI P
STAELENS GEERT
MAENHOUT FRANS
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
MAES EDDY

VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
SCH PMAN GLENN
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
MAES EDDY

LANSZWEERT GUI DO
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
LEFEVRE MAURI CE
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
STAELENS MARNI X

PEI REN NOEL

DESERRANO ROVAI N
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

HOK DECOSTER

LEFEVRE MAURI CE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
CARDON BART

HOK SCHEPENS

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
LEFEVRE MAURI CE
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

Geneent A
Localit E

EERNEGE
MOERKER
SNELLEG
SI JSELE
RUDDERV
CEDELEM
BREDENE
S| JSELE
SI JSELE
HANDZAM
| CHTEGE
SI JSELE
SI JSELE
WESTKER
| CHTEGE
BREDENE
WESTKER
BEERNEM
Z\\EVEZE
TORHOUT
CEDELEM
JABBEKE
OUDENBU
WESTKER
BEERNEM
BEERNEM
LI SSEVE
OCSTEND
| CHTEGE
Ettel ge
SI JSELE
SNELLEG
BREDENE
KElI EM

BEERNEM
JABBEKE
RUDDERV
OEDELEM
SNELLEG
VESTKAP
ETTELGE
LI SSEVE
SI JSELE
BRUGGE

KOEKELA
W NGENE
JABBEKE
KOEKELA
OEDELEM
BREDENE
Z\\EVEZE
EERNEGE
ZERKEGE
CEDELEM
ZW\EVEZE
ST. KRUI
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
BEKEGEM
BEERNEM
ZW\EVEZE
BRUGGE

ZEDELGE
BRUGGE

ZEDELGE
WESTKER
BEERNEM
BREDENE
BEKEGEM
HANDZAM
ZWEVEZE
BEERNEM
ZW\EVEZE

1

2

1
2

1
1

1

1
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Z0

e

515460
533877
520689
528380
510387
525283
525702
2
527713
506209
509730
3
527661
518128
2
526071
2
521792
507767
509337
2
521116
521941
3
2
3
535528
522717
3
520377
2
520816
526443
507361
4
520527
2
524015
2
538289
519996
2
2
529932
511509
512866
2
511349
523820
2
2
2
518431
3
3
527773
3
3
518354
5
509461
2
516207
528143
517510
4
6
3
518331
2
507668
7

2

Ri ng
Bague

303057921
303492121
305209721
303540321
308297620
303671421
308520720
303510821
307804321
303107521
307097617
303534321
308442718
303280121
311305217
310166220
303286621
307438621
309903620
305182421
303677521
303272121
303021121
303288021
300293619
300293419
303253021
309791821
301008819
310196320
307664819
312230721
310877919
311893120
300892020
304491121
303327221
303554221
300005417
303434621
300361921
303256621
308938120
303318120
304372920
303624621
303454621
304349320
300397619
303153621
309906720
303059421
309725021
300902520
311414921
303635320
305203021
303324921
303130521
300892820
303401220
303505621
311462919
303384620
303353521
300003221
300890520
310811119
308270220
303107721
309445219
300890120
307068821

Snel h.
Vit esse

1175.
1173.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.
1148.
1148.



74 106038-17 MESTDAGH ANDRE BRUGGE
75 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 1

526764 BE 303574620 14.39030 1147.5090 74
3 BE 302263119 14.24160 1146. 7459 75

76 260658- 19 BRUNEEL- VERHAEGHE RUDDERV 512067 BE 304977221 14.26380 1146. 5042 76
77 217380- 03 LANNOO- BALLEGEER MOERKER 2 BE 303489421 14. 45430 1146. 3558 77
78 260255- 04 LANSZVEERT GUI DO ST. KRUI 2 BE 303572321 14. 40521 1145.1709 78
79 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVE 3 BE 303259321 14. 47410 1145. 0654 79
80 130791-35 DE PROL NOEL SNELLEG 2 BE 303200020 14. 35030 1144.5248 80
81 260658- 19 BRUNEEL- VERHAEGHE RUDDERV 2 BE 304972721 14.27460 1143. 6023 81
82 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 518771 BE 303060721 14.34190 1141.8709 82
83 145794- 03 MAES EDDY ZV\EVEZE 1 4 BE 311290219 14.25010 1141. 0067 83
84 310013-01 VANDAELE JOHN Ettel ge 2 BE 310737319 14. 36180 1140. 4274 84
85 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 1 4 BE 306511220 14. 36430 1140. 0701 85
86 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS  ZWEVEZE 2 BE 309443619 14. 25341 1139. 3718 86
87 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 4 BE 310810319 14.41410 1138. 6636 87
88 147737-06 PARI DAEN FRANK SI JSELE 3 BE 307782821 14.43330 1138. 3044 88

89 306859-48 W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI LI SSEVE
90 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 1

537231 BE 310946420 14.52060 1137.9602 89
4 BE 307064621 14.27440 1137. 8670 90

114 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE
115 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE
116 260921- 88 ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
117 219724-19 ROTSAERT ROBERT ASSEBRO

BE 304352718 14.30421 1126.3948 114
BE 310531920 14. 30461 1126.2282 115
BE 303140021 14.40590 1124.4528 116
525999 BE 306426719 14.47550 1124.1297 117

91 219472-58 VAN HCECKE LUC OEDELEM 524628 BE 300629920 14.41169 1137. 3268 91
92 145794- 03 MAES EDDY Z\WEVEZE 1 5 BE 311293219 14. 26330 1137.0888 92
93 145943-55 S| MPELAERE RI K&JP TORHOUT 509086 BE 305311621 14.27550 1136. 5641 93
94 261913-13 DAVELOOSE STI JN. ASSEBRO 525883 BE 303451720 14.43100 1135. 4077 94
95 309459- 29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 5 BE 303152921 14.43070 1135.1395 95
96 204054-63 COUDEVI LLE WLLY WESTKAP 539057 BE 307888121 14.54530 1135. 1356 96
97 260040- 80 TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN TORHOUT 2 BE 306656120 14.29050 1134.1703 97
98 145794- 03 MAES EDDY Z\\EVEZE 1 6 BE 309905920 14.27520 1133. 7459 98
99 147737-06 PARI DAEN FRANK SI JSELE 4 BE 307782321 14.45260 1133. 6983 99
100 145794- 03 MAES EDDY Z\\EVEZE 1 7 BE 301784618 14.27540 1133.6615 100
101 179542-92 COUMMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 2 BE 308132217 14.40290 1133.4634 101
102 260921-88 ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 2 BE 303134021 14.37290 1133.0555 102
103 110282-90 VANHEE W LLY VELDEGE 514653 BE 312433020 14.34180 1132.8483 103
104 145943-55 S| MPELAERE RI K&JP TORHOUT 2 BE 301691019 14.29240 1132.8126 104
105 305291- 32 STAELENS GEERT KCEKELA 2 BE 304721219 14. 31250 1132. 7650 105
106 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 518680 BE 305262621 14.38100 1132.0771 106
107 147737- 06 PARI DAEN FRANK SI JSELE 5 BE 307660119 14.46080 1131.9959 107
108 196988- 78 DESCHACHT PHI LLI P BREDENE 524653 BE 310130120 14. 44080 1130.3928 108
109 194911- 38 BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY OEDELEM 4 BE 303678821 14.44490 1130.0864 109
110 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH VANPARI JS RUDDERV 4 BE 303321021 14.32160 1128.5090 110
111 204054- 63 COUDEVI LLE W LLY VESTKAP 2 BE 307887621 14.58010 1127.6950 111
112 262200- 09 DEPESTEL G NO | CHTEGE 4 BE 301014519 14.32160 1127.0563 112
113 262200- 09 DEPESTEL d NO | CHTEGE 5 BE 301008119 14. 32300 1126.4751 113

3

4

3
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118 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 20 2 BE 303448021 14.58590 1123.8157 118
119 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 20 3 BE 303790521 14.59150 1123. 1904 119
120 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & CEERT  SNELLEG 14 5 BE 305207421 14.43380 1123.0620 120
121 206369-50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 2 514604 BE 304336918 14.38290 1122.4050 121
122 260888-55 NOBUS LEON & JAN HEl ST 3 541038 BE 306249019 15.02040 1122.3302 122
123 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELGE 8 2 BE 312213320 14.40050 1121.9859 123
124 311173-94 HOK SCHEPENS HANDZAM 4 3 BE 303106921 14.31240 1121.4200 124
125 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEME 5 4 BE 308463620 14.57380 1121.2115 125
126 260677-38 STAELENS PATRI CK SIJSELE 5 4 BE 303537621 14.51419 1120. 1651 126
127 145794-03 MAES EDDY Z\\EVEZE 13 8 BE 309903520 14. 33250 1119. 8684 127
128 139614-31 BLOWE PHI LI P JABBEKE 26 1 3 BE 310292020 14. 44540 1119. 6537 128
129 219724-19 ROTSAERT ROBERT ASSEBRO 2 2 BE 303575021 14. 49540 1119.3850 129
130 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 7 5 BE 310533020 14.33541 1118.4537 130
131 102665- 39 DE W LDE FREDDY BRUGGE 5 523879 BE 303212021 14.48260 1118.3641 131
132 109205- 80 SCH PVAN GLENN ZERKECE 2 2 BE 310144420 14. 43340 1118.3526 132
133 305291-32 STAELENS GEERT KCEKELA 6 3 BE 304721619 14.37180 1118.1916 133
134 138206-78 PCOLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 14 6 BE 306501220 14.45430 1118.0381 134
135 196348-20 TRAEN MAURI CE SINT-JO 6 520819 BE 312524220 14.46002 1117.6293 135
136 205991-60 MAENHOUT JOHNNY SIJSELE 5 3 BE 307807721 14.52240 1117.0893 136
137 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 8 3 BE 312836020 14.42080 1117.0088 137
138 261909-09 DEHI LLE JACKY LEFFING 7 517862 BE 302534019 14.43390 1116. 9244 138
139 260921-88 ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 9 4 BE 303130621 14.44090 1116.7812 139
140 158253-46 WALRAVE WLLY BREDENE 3 525173 BE 310833719 14.50200 1116.5974 140
141 219472-58 VAN HOECKE LUC OEDELEM 4 2 BE 307330121 14.50089 1115.8776 141
142 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & CGEERT  SNELLEG 14 7 BE 305208621 14.46480 1115.4434 142
143 138206-78 PCOLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 14 8 BE 305201321 14.46500 1115. 3638 143



